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Appendix 4. Photographs

This appendix contains the following photographs:

Photo Reference
Number

PHT/10036315/001
PHT/10036315/002
PHT/10036315/003
PHT/10036315/004
PHT/10036315/005
PHT/10036315/006
PHT/10036315/007
PHT/10036315/008
PHT/10036315/009
PHT/10036315/010
PHT/10036315/011
PHT/10036315/012
PHT/10036315/013
PHT/10036315/014
PHT/10036315/015
PHT/10036315/016
PHT/10036315/017
PHT/10036315/018

Page: 67 of 91

Title

Test configuration for the measurement of Specific Absorption Rate (SAR)
Front of EUT Facing Phantom Omm Separation

Back of EUT Facing Phantom Omm Separation

Left Hand Side of EUT Facing Phantom Omm Separation
Right Hand Side of EUT Facing Phantom Omm Separation
Top of EUT Facing Phantom Omm Separation

Front View of EUT

Back View of EUT

Left Hand Side View of EUT

Right Hand Side View of EUT

Top View of EUT

Bottom View of EUT

Front View of EUT (Conducted Sample)

Back View of EUT (Conducted Sample)

Internal View of EUT (Back of EUT)

Battery View

900 Body Fluid Level

1900 Body Fluid Level

UL
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PHT/10036315/001: Test configuration for the measurement of Specific Absorption Rate (SAR)
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PHT/10036315/002: Front of EUT Facing Phantom Omm Separation
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PHT/10036315/003: Back of EUT Facing Phantom Omm Separation

Page: 70 of 91 UL




Test Report Serial No: UL-SAR-RPA10036315JD02A V3.0
Version 3.0 Issue Date: 07 April 2014

PHT/10036315/004: Left Hand Side of EUT Facing Phantom Omm Separation
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PHT/10036315/005: Right Hand Side of EUT Facing Phantom Omm Separation
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PHT/10036315/006: Top of EUT Facing Phantom Omm Separation
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PHT/10036315/007: Front View of EUT

Top Edge

Left Hand
Side Edge —  Right Hand Side

Edge

Bottom Edge
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PHT/10036315/008: Back View of EUT

SN: 25, IMEI: 4079077 :
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PHT/10036315/009: Left Hand Side View of EUT
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PHT/10036315/010: Right Hand Side View of EUT
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PHT/10036315/011: Top View of EUT
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PHT/10036315/012: Bottom View of EUT
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PHT/10036315/013: Front View of EUT (Conducted Sample)
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PHT/10036315/014: Back View of EUT (Conducted Sample)
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PHT/10036315/015: Internal View of EUT (Back of EUT)
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PHT/10036315/016: Battery View
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AMS P/N: 02466 Rev A AN
7.2V/2150mAh/15 5Wh lb
C:1317000972
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PHT/10036315/017: 900 Body Fluid Level

Page: 84 of 91 UL




Test Report Serial No: UL-SAR-RPA10036315JD02A V3.0
Version 3.0 Issue Date: 07 April 2014

PHT/10036315/018: 1900 Body Fluid Level
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